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Development or 
Review
Committee

TX Strategy
Meeting

Al Fournier University of Arizona fournier@Ag.arizona.edu Review
Carolyn Randall Michigan State University grorand@gmail.com Review
Carrie Foss Washington State University cfoss@wsu.edu Development NW
Carol Westinghouse Informed Green Solutions, Inc. westies@ecoisp.com Review
Clyde Ogg  University of Nebraska cogg@unl.edu Review
David Kopec  University of Arizona dkopec@ag.arizona.edu Review
Dawn Gouge  University of Arizona dhgouge@ag.arizona.edu Development SW
Deborah J. Young  Colorado State University deborah.young@colostate.edu Review
Erin Bauer  University of Nebraska ebauer2@unl.edu Review
Gregg Smith  Salt Lake City School District gregg.smith@slcschools.org Review
Herb Bolton  NIFA HBOLTON@nifa.usda.gov Review
Jack Marlowe  Eden Pest jackmarlowe@edenpest.com Review
Janet Hurley  TX A&M AgriLife Extension ja‐hurley@tamu.edu Development S
Jerry Jochim  IPM Consultant jjochim@bluemarble.net Review
Juliann Barta  EPA barta.juliann@epa.gov Review
Jon Arbogast Certified applicator in Texas TARBOGAS@ccisd.net Review
Kai Umeda  University of Arizona kumeda@ag.arizona.edu Review

Kath Murray
Maine Department of Agriculture, 
Food, and Rural Resources Kathy.Murray@maine.gov Review NE

Keoki Hansen  Cornell University kh562@cornell.edu Review
Lynae Jess Michigan State University  jess@msu.edu Review
Lynn Braband Cornell University lab45@cornell.edu Review
Mariel Snyder  IPM Institute of North America msnyder@ipminstitute.org Development NC
Margaret Huelsman Improving Kids Environment mhuelsman@ikecoalition.org Review

Mike Page
Florida Department of 
Agriculture and Consumer Services pagem@doacs.state.fl.us Review

Paul Baker  University of Arizona pbaker@ag.arizona.edu Review
Ricardo Zubiate Salt Lake City School District Ricardo.Zubiate@slcschools.org Review
Seth Dibblee EPA Dibblee.Seth@epamail.epa.gov Review
Shaku Nair  University of Arizona nairs@email.arizona.edu Development



Shujuan (Lucy) Li  University of Arizona lisj@cals.arizona.edu Development
Susan T. Ratcliffe  University of Illinois sratclif@illinois.edu Review
Tim Stock Oregon State University stockt@science.oregonstate.edu Review NW
Tom Green IPM Institute of North America ipmworks@ipminstitute.org Development NC
Alina Freund IPM Institute of North America afreund@ipminstitute.org Development NC
Kaci Buhl National Pesticide Information Center buhlk@ace.orst.edu Review NW

Marc Lame Indiana University mlame@indiana.edu Review
In the middle 
kind of

Fudd Graham Auburn University grahalc@auburn.edu Review S
Ruth Kerzee Midwest Pesticide Action Center  rkerzee@pesticideaction.org. Review
Bibi Barrett School District of Collier County mendezbi@collierschools.com Review

Katie Huffling
Director of Programs, Alliance of Nurses 
for Healthy Environments katie@envirn.org Review

Christina Lee Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska winnebagopesticides@yahoo.com Review
Seth Dibblee U. S. EPA Region 5 Dibblee.Seth@epamail.epa.gov Review
Fabiola Estrada U. S. EPA Region 9  estrada.fabiola@epa.gov Review
Allison Taisey‐Allen National Pest Management Association aallen@pestworld.org Development
Joe LaForest Southern IPM Center laforest@uga.edu Development S
Jerri Hammonds Auburn University caldwjl@auburn.edu Development S
Peter Warren University of Arizona plwarren@cals.arizona.edu Review
John Connett University of Wyoming jconnett@uwyo.edu Review
Tom DeGomez University of Arizona Thomas.Degomez@nau.edu Review
Tom Delaney Professional Landcare Network  tomdelaney@landcarenetwork.org Review


